
OFFICERS DEPUTED ABROAD

Mr. Albin Thomas
General Manager

Mob: 971 504516418
Email: gm@hadiexchange.ae

Mr. Arun Henry
Head - Treasury (Deputy GM)

Mob: 971 561295921
Email: arunhenry@hadiexchange.ae

Mr. Ashique Hussain I
Head - Marketing

Mob: 971 502100159
Email: ashique@hadiexchange.ae

Mr. Monu Joy Puthiakunnel
Head - HR

Mob: 971 549944238
Email: hr@hadiexchange.ae

MANAGEMENT OFFICE

Hadi Express Exchange, Management Office, Office#101, Atrium Center, 
Bank Street, Al Fahidi, Dubai, UAE 28909

Ph:+971 43354499 / 43534802
Email :managementoffice@hadiexchange.ae

Mr. Rejith E.B
Branch In-charge

Mob: 971 504552871

Shop No. 08, Al Habbai Building,
Al Karama Street,

P.O. Box- 28909, Dubai, UAE

Ph: 971 43537650
Email: karama@hadiexchange.ae.

 KARAMA

Mr. Sarath Sivadasan
Branch In-charge

Mob: 971 549941968

Shop No 1 & 2, Sonapur Building, 
Near Emirates Post, Sonapur Area, 

Muhaisnah 2, Dubai
Ph: 971 42286301

Email:sonapur@hadiexchange.ae

SONAPUR, MUHAISNAH 2

Mr. Rajesh Babu Bakki

Mr. Nidhin Mathew

 
Branch In-charge

Mob: 971 502777345

Al Murar, Near San Marco Hotel,
Deira. B No.28909, Dubai, UAE

Ph: 971 42716452
Email:deira@hadiexchange.ae

DEIRA

Mr. Jineesh P P
Branch In-charge

Mob: 971 564994601

Al Quoz – Industrial Area 4, 
Al Ameed Plaza, Shop No 49, 

Post Box : 393604, Dubai, U.A.E.
Ph: 97143384166

Email:alquoz@hadiexchange.ae

AL QUOZ

Mr. Linju V Jose
Branch In-charge

Mob: 971 504867757

Shop No (3), Ground Floor,
 Ghobash Building, Al Nakheel Street, 
P. O. Box. 13240, Ras Al Khaimah, UAE

Ph: 971 72213311
Email:rak@hadiexchange.ae

RAS AL KHAIMAH

Mr. Arun Antony
Branch In-charge

Mob: 971504335622

Post Box No: 40387, 1/4G Ground Floor, 
Emirates Trade Centre, 

Fujairah – UAE
Ph: 97192235622

Email:fujairah@hadiexchange.ae

FUJAIRAH

Mr. Pritto M Thomas
Branch In-charge

Mob: 971 561162870

Shop No: 4, Munna Mahmood 
Mohammed Building, Near National 

Paints, Kalba Road/Maliha Road, 
Muwaileh Sharjah, UAE

Ph: 971 65393256
Email:sharjahindustrial@hadiexchange.ae

SHARJAH INDUSTRIAL AREA, 
MUWAILEH

Branch In-charge
Mob: 971 567614787

Shop No. 35, Al Mosala Souk, 
Al Bustan Area, Post Box : 6704, 

Ajman, U.A.E.
Ph: 971 67479987

Email:ajman@hadiexchange.ae

AJMAN

Mr. Antony Ranjith Rajan
Branch In-charge

Mob: Mob: 971 504826120

Behind Dr. Sunny Medical Centre, 
Near Rolla Square, PO BOX:69446, 

Sharjah, UAE
Ph: 971 65634464

Email:sharjahrolla@hadiexchange.ae

SHARJAH ROLLA

BRANCHES


